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Al Team 1

Tuesday Level 1 & 2
Team Artichoke

Space Raptors

Jupe Jupe

Mud Wasps

Team Redundancy Team
Setting Ducks
KamaSetya

Setting Ducks

Tuesday Level 3

Hit it from the back...row
Set It and Forget It

Joes and Ho's

Volley Llamas

St. Vincent M.S. Volleyball Team

Phoenixes

Spike It Like It's Hot!
Air Traffic Control
Falling Down

Sets in the City

The Leftovers

Deez Nets

Tuesday Level 4
Bump Trucks

Cat Taps

Dig It

footwashers
Volleybeans

Team Clark Nuber
DiscoCutters
Serving Cerveza
Kills, Points, Floaters & Fun
THE SLAMILY

C1 Captain First Ni C2 Captain La Percent Won 2023

Liz
Darin
Todd
Evan
Jared
Eli
Jeff
Ben

Nigel
lan
Margaret
Brittany
Mitchell
Deepak
Reth
Annie
Amber
Shilpi
Omeed
Ping

Cary
Jessica
Emily
Winston
D.G.
Taylor
Elizabeth
Michelle
Ella
Sarah

See Next Page for Wednesday Teams

26-Aug

DeVleming
Goodpaster
West
Shioyama
Rose
Shechtman
Kapsner
Cantrell

Romeijn
Lee
Mellon
Walentin
LaFaive
Madappa
Bon
Frederick
Danzl
Patel
Magness
Doan

Brown
Rogers

Skalka

Park

Brown

Gould

Lenker
Lewandowski
Yazbeck
Moyer

74.55%
65.45%
63.64%
58.18%
47.27%
40.00%
25.45%
25.45%

85.45%
69.09%
62.00%
61.82%
60.00%
58.00%
54.55%
41.82%
40.00%
36.00%
27.27%
5.45%

74.55%
70.91%
69.09%
63.64%
58.18%
49.09%
40.00%
30.91%
21.82%
20.00%
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er_20 Wednesday Level 1 & 2
Lesbihonest Yii-Ann
Indecisive Will
Bump Kills Evan
[REDACTED] Samuel
Brigada Max
Purple Mush Ami
Hits Don't Lie Momoka
Call Before You Dig Jon
Spider Monkeys Maribel
Team Team Calvin
Block Party - W Tom
Flawlessly Salted Dan
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Wednesday Level 3 & 4

Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galacticz Ben

Riker's Beard Phil
Let's Get Fiscal Anne
Spikey Shorties ft. Mike Lews
Smash Mountain Caelan
Tipsy Tippers Maddie
Serving Looks Robert
Team Schnitzel Carolyn
Bringing Setsy Back Yumna
Crushing Terrell Aubrey

See Next Page for Thursday Teams

26-Aug

C1 Captain First N: C2 Captain La

Chen
Stroud
Shioyama
Murr
Artemov
Fischman
Nakamura
Bez
Barba
Chen
Culver
Corcoran

Todd
Wai
Uruu
Caro
Radford
Zhang
Furlong
Davis
Fatima
Morris

Percent Won 2023

90.91%
85.45%
67.27%
58.18%
52.73%
52.73%
43.64%
41.82%
36.36%
32.73%
29.09%
9.09%

80.00%
72.73%
58.18%
56.36%
52.73%
49.09%
45.45%
32.73%
27.27%
25.42%
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Al Team 1

Thursday Level 1 & 2
Hits & Giggles
SightLife/CorneaGen
Ace Holes

Set Me Up, Buttercup
Slamazons

Geezers, Sons & Nasties
Mickey Mouse Club
Static Stretching Rules
Block Party - Th
Sharknado

Spiked Corona

Sets on the Beach

Thursday Level 3
Spikedelics

Pour Sports

Eatin' Ace

Team Dim Sum
TeamWorks
Notorious D.I.G.
Phat Tips
Screaming Ninnies
Setters of Catan
Bump Set Beer
Ball Slappers

Nets Zero

Thursday Level 4
Mahlum Mayhem
Stunt Squirrels
MilliHitters

tinY sPiKeRs

The Lawn Ornaments
Mnets

Orville Ready-Blockers.
IntheNET Trolls

The Rush

Bohlin Balls

Rat Pack

Ove'r the Top

David
Austin
Christina
Ami
Andrew
Patti
Erin
Spencer
Brandyn
Brianne
Kaila
John

Zachary
Kim
Megan
Fred

John

Dan
Alexander
Victor
Taylor
Chris
Nancy
Anastasia

Ada
Gary
Erin
Zoe
Suzanne
Maribel
Alex
Peter
Don
Kevin
George
Megan

26-Aug
C1 Captain First Ni C2 Captain La Percent Won 2023

Zimmermann

Nagasako
Gregori
Fischman
O'Grady
Goldman
Link
Ogden
Phelps
Ankenman
Kaltrider
Strick

Moore
Nesland
Rainey
Chiu
Fletcher
Gulotta
Freedman
Martinez
Wagemans
Aakre
Hardwick
Shaiukova

Ascencio
Hanson
Lamos
Evans
Kraus
Barba
Zink
Neilsen
Koberg
Gerrity
Mao
Messick

78.00%
75.00%
71.00%
67.00%
60.00%
53.00%
51.00%
45.00%
35.00%
24.00%
22.00%
20.00%

87.27%
70.91%
70.91%
67.27%
61.82%
50.91%
47.27%
40.00%
30.91%
30.91%
27.27%
14.55%

76.36%
70.91%
58.18%
58.18%
54.55%
47.27%
47.27%
45.45%
45.45%
40.00%
25.45%
21.82%



