	` 26-Aug				
	A1 Team 1	C1 Captain First N		Percent Won 2023	
	Tuesday Level 1 & 2	•			
1	Team Artichoke	Liz	DeVleming	74.55%	
5	Space Raptors	Darin	Goodpaster	65.45%	
3	Jupe Jupe	Todd	West	63.64%	
2	Mud Wasps	Evan	Shioyama	58.18%	
7	Team Redundancy Team	Jared	Rose	47.27%	
6	Setting Ducks	Eli	Shechtman	40.00%	
4	KamaSetya	Jeff	Kapsner	25.45%	
8	Setting Ducks	Ben	Cantrell	25.45%	
	Tuesday Level 3				
4	Hit it from the backrow	Nigel	Romeijn	85.45%	
2	Set It and Forget It	lan	Lee	69.09%	
11	Joes and Ho's	Margaret	Mellon	62.00%	
1	Volley Llamas	Brittany	Walentin	61.82%	
10	St. Vincent M.S. Volleyball Team	Mitchell	LaFaive	60.00%	
9	Phoenixes	Deepak	Madappa	58.00%	
3	Spike It Like It's Hot!	Reth	Bon	54.55%	
6	Air Traffic Control	Annie	Frederick	41.82%	
5	Falling Down	Amber	Danzl	40.00%	
12	Sets in the City	Shilpi	Patel	36.00%	
8	The Leftovers	Omeed	Magness	27.27%	
7	Deez Nets	Ping	Doan	5.45%	
	Tuesday Level 4		_		
4	Bump Trucks	Cary	Brown	74.55%	
6	Cat Taps	Jessica	Rogers	70.91%	
1	Dig It	Emily	Skalka	69.09%	
10	footwashers	Winston	Park	63.64%	
3	Volleybeans	D.G.	Brown	58.18%	
2	Team Clark Nuber	Taylor	Gould	49.09%	
9	DiscoCutters	Elizabeth	Lenker	40.00%	
5	Serving Cerveza	Michelle	Lewandowski	30.91%	
7	Kills, Points, Floaters & Fun	Ella	Yazbeck	21.82%	
8	THE SLAMILY	Sarah	Moyer	20.00%	
11			,		
12					
	See Next Page for Wednesday Teams				
	and it is the state of the stat				

		` 26-Aug			
	A1 Team 1	C1 Captain First N	C2 Captain La	Percent Won 2023	
er_20	Wednesday Level 1 & 2				
1	Lesbihonest	Yii-Ann	Chen	90.91%	
2	Indecisive	Will	Stroud	85.45%	
12	Bump Kills	Evan	Shioyama	67.27%	
3	[REDACTED]	Samuel	Murr	58.18%	
4	Brigada	Max	Artemov	52.73%	
5	Purple Mush	Ami	Fischman	52.73%	
6	Hits Don't Lie	Momoka	Nakamura	43.64%	
7	Call Before You Dig	Jon	Bez	41.82%	
10	Spider Monkeys	Maribel	Barba	36.36%	
9	Team Team	Calvin	Chen	32.73%	
11	Block Party - W	Tom	Culver	29.09%	
8	Flawlessly Salted	Dan	Corcoran	9.09%	
	Wednesday Level 3 & 4				
1	Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica Ben		Todd	80.00%	
6	Riker's Beard	Phil	Wai	72.73%	
3	Let's Get Fiscal	Anne	Uruu	58.18%	
8	Spikey Shorties ft. Mike	Lews	Caro	56.36%	
7	Smash Mountain	Caelan	Radford	52.73%	
9	Tipsy Tippers	Maddie	Zhang	49.09%	
4	Serving Looks	Robert	Furlong	45.45%	
5	Team Schnitzel	Carolyn	Davis	32.73%	
10	Bringing Setsy Back	Yumna	Fatima	27.27%	
2	Crushing Terrell	Aubrey	Morris	25.42%	
11					
	See Next Page for Thursday Team	s			

	` 26-Aug				
	A1 Team 1	C1 Captain Fir		Percent Won 2023	
	Thursday Level 1 & 2				
5	Hits & Giggles	David	Zimmermann	78.00%	
2	SightLife/CorneaGen	Austin	Nagasako	75.00%	
3	Ace Holes	Christina	Gregori	71.00%	
1	Set Me Up, Buttercup	Ami	Fischman	67.00%	
6	Slamazons	Andrew	O'Grady	60.00%	
8	Geezers, Sons & Nasties	Patti	Goldman	53.00%	
4	Mickey Mouse Club	Erin	Link	51.00%	
11	Static Stretching Rules	Spencer	Ogden	45.00%	
7	Block Party - Th	Brandyn	Phelps	35.00%	
9	Sharknado	Brianne	Ankenman	24.00%	
12	Spiked Corona	Kaila	Kaltrider	22.00%	
10	Sets on the Beach	John	Strick	20.00%	
	Thursday Level 3				
7	Spikedelics	Zachary	Moore	87.27%	
1	Pour Sports	Kim	Nesland	70.91%	
10	Eatin' Ace	Megan	Rainey	70.91%	
3	Team Dim Sum	Fred	Chiu	67.27%	
6	TeamWorks	John	Fletcher	61.82%	
5	Notorious D.I.G.	Dan	Gulotta	50.91%	
12	Phat Tips	Alexander	Freedman	47.27%	
11	Screaming Ninnies	Victor	Martinez	40.00%	
8	Setters of Catan	Taylor	Wagemans	30.91%	
9	Bump Set Beer	Chris	Aakre	30.91%	
4	Ball Slappers	Nancy	Hardwick	27.27%	
2	Nets Zero	Anastasia	Shaiukova	14.55%	
	Thursday Level 4				
2	Mahlum Mayhem	Ada	Ascencio	76.36%	
1	Stunt Squirrels	Gary	Hanson	70.91%	
7	MilliHitters	Erin	Lamos	58.18%	
10	tInY sPiKeRs	Zoe	Evans	58.18%	
3	The Lawn Ornaments	Suzanne	Kraus	54.55%	
4	Mnets	Maribel	Barba	47.27%	
8	Orville Ready-Blockers.	Alex	Zink	47.27%	
5	IntheNET Trolls	Peter	Neilsen	45.45%	
6	The Rush	Don	Koberg	45.45%	
12	Bohlin Balls	Kevin	Gerrity	40.00%	
11	Rat Pack	George	Mao	25.45%	
9	Ove'r the Top	Megan	Messick	21.82%	